Press Release



For Immediate Release

Contact: Amber Brandhagen

Chief Operating Officer NAI Global Wireless (760) 902-9592

abrandhagen@naiglobalwireless.com

NAI Global Ranked Among Top Five Commercial Real Estate Brand in the 2022 Annual Lipsey Survey

Redlands, CA – February 23, 2022: NAI Global, a leading, global commercial real estate firm, earned the top fifth spot in the 2022 Lipsey Survey of Top 25 Commercial Real Estate Brands. The survey was conducted among 100,000 commercial real estate professionals using a combination of ballot voting, phone interviews and focus groups to identify the top global brands. NAI Global Wireless is an Office of NAI Global.

"Since launching NAI Global Wireless, NAI Global has shown exemplary support and professionalism. We are proud that the strength of NAI Global is reflected in the results of this year's Lipsey survey. We are looking forward to continuing our relationship with NAI Global and providing excellent service to our clients," said Amber Brandhagen.

The survey is conducted by The Lipsey Company, a leading training and consulting firm specializing in the commercial real estate industry to equip organizations and their practitioners with the skills necessary to succeed in today's competitive environment. The 2022 survey results can be found here: https://lipseyco.com/top-commercial-real-estate-companies/

About NAI Global Wireless

NAI Global Wireless is the nation's leading advocate for cell site landlords. Since 2008, we have protected the rights of site owners, provided solutions to their problems, and negotiated on their behalf. As part of the NAI Global family, we are backed by one of the world's largest real estate service networks.

NAI Global Wireless strives to provide exclusive wireless landlord representation throughout the United States. We guarantee to achieve the best possible outcome given each of our client's individualized situation and requisite.

About NAI Global

NAI Global is a leading global commercial real estate brokerage firm. NAI Global offices are leaders in their local markets and work in unison to provide clients with exceptional solutions to their commercial real estate needs. NAI Global has more than 300 offices strategically located throughout North America, Latin America, Europe, Africa and Asia Pacific, with over 5,100 local market professionals, managing in excess of 1.1 billion square feet of property and facilities. Annually, NAI Global completes in excess of \$20 billion in commercial real estate transactions throughout the world.

NAI Global provides a complete range of corporate and institutional real estate services, including brokerage and leasing, property and facilities management, real estate investment and capital market services, due diligence, global supply chain and logistics consulting and related advisory services. To learn more, visit www.naiglobal.com.